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Dossard
2085
2066
2131
2126
2067
2120
2140
2129
2135
2102
2133
2103
2086
2123
2107
2137
2122
2118
2127

Course populaire - 5 km

Nom
Tschenn
Poulet
Stenger
Lecury
Knecht
Bisel
Chaboute
Schindler
Muller
Cheron
Hilbert
Sohn
Tschenn
Theurillat
Schindler
Uhlen
Herrmann
Schneider
Salmon

Prénom
Jonathan
Emmanuel
Denis

Jean Pierre
Daniel
Michel
Thierry
Amélie
Pierre

Joél

Cédric
Myriam
Jean-Luc
Jonathan
Henri
Lucie
Sylvie

Club
Saint-Louis RC
EHA/A Cernay
Riedisheim
Saint-Louis RC
AC Huningue
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis
Saint-Louis RC
Hegenheim
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis RC
Buethwiller
Hégenheim
Ribeauville

Marguerite FFA

Marinette

Saint-Louis RC

Naiss.
86
78
72
62
91
55
65
89
59
78
72
77
54
86
41
92
59
47
43

Catég.
MESP
MSEN
MSEN
MV1
MCAD
MV2
MV1
FJUN
MV1
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MV2
MESP
MV3
FMIN
FV1
FV3
FV3
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Temps
00:19:01
00:19:02
00:19:54
00:20:12
00:20:15
00:21:06
00:21:25
00:22:02
00:22:16
00:23:03
00:23:16
00:23:24
00:23:24
00:25:17
00:27:23
00:28:00
00:28:08
00:33:55
00:35:50
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